
$875,000 - 2919 Oak St, Jacksonville
MLS® #1121097 

$875,000
4 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 3,423 sqft
Single Family Residence

Avondale, Jacksonville, Florida

BACK ON THE MARKET, BUYERS
FINANCING FELL THRU. This grand 1920's
cedar shake home has it all & then some. The
high quality craftsmanship & attention to detail
is evident by how everything has been lovingly
& meticulously maintained.  Downstairs offers
formal living room, dining room, a chef's
kitchen equipped with Viking Pro Series
appliances, master suite with 1 walk in & 2
additional closets, luxurious bath with double
vanities, waterfall shower head in the shower
& a claw foot tub. The laundry room leads to a
beautiful pavered patio & landscaped back
yard perfect for entertaining. Upstairs has 3
bedrooms,2 bathrooms, den w/ french doors
leading to a sunroom. The 2 car garage is
insulated, heated/cooled, the perfect man
cave.  You must see this home to appreciate
it's integrity & charm.

Built in 1926

Essential Information

MLS® # 1121097

Price $875,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 4.00

Full Baths 3

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 3,423

Year Built 1926



Type Single Family Residence

Style Traditional

Status Active

Community Information

Address 2919 Oak St

Area 032-avondale

Subdivision Avondale

City Jacksonville

County DUVAL

State Florida

Zip Code 32205

Amenities

Utilities Sewer - Public, Water - Public, Sep Irrigation Meter

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Covered Parking, Detached Garage, Driveway, Keypad Entry, Oversize
Gar/Storage

Pool No Pool

Interior

Interior Features Ceiling 8+ Ft., French Door(s), Tile Floors, Walk-in-Closet(s), Wood
Floors

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposer, Dryer, Ice Maker-Refrgeratr, Range Gas,
Refrigerator, Washer

Heating Central Heating, Electric Source

Cooling Central Cooling, Electric Source

# of Stories 2

Exterior

Exterior Wood Shake

Exterior Features Landscape Lighting, Patio - Open, Porch - Front, Porch - Open

Lot Description Regular Lot

Roof Shingle Roof

School Information

Elementary West Riverside

Middle Lake Shore

High Robert E. Lee



Additional Information

Days on Market 69

Zoning Residential

HOA Fees 0.00

HOA Fees Freq. N/A

Listing Details

Listing Office WATSON REALTY CORP
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